Date
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/24/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010
10/23/2010

9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010

9/5/2010

9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
9/5/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/15/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010

8/14/2010

8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/14/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010

8/13/2010

8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010
8/13/2010

8/12/2010

8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010

8/12/2010

8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
8/12/2010
6/20/2010
6/20/2010
6/20/2010
6/20/2010
6/20/2010
6/19/2010
6/19/2010
6/19/2010
6/19/2010
6/19/2010
6/12/2010
6/12/2010
6/12/2010

6/6/2010

6/5/2010

5/22/2010

5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/22/2010
5/15/2010
5/15/2010
5/15/2010

5/1/2010

5/1/2010

5/1/2010

5/1/2010
4/25/2010
4/25/2010

4/25/2010

4/25/2010
4/25/2010
4/17/2010
4/17/2010
4/10/2010
4/10/2010
3/28/2010
3/28/2010
3/28/2010
3/27/2010
3/27/2010
3/26/2010
3/26/2010
3/26/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010

3/6/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010

| Roylerow Athlete
Marcia Steckler
Jan Stone

Dave Lee

Dan Bort

Jill Gardner

Mike Griffin

John Mason

Deb Chute

Bob Schumacher

Juan Carlos Rivero
Deb Davis

Lorea Wetten

Tom Friel

Mac Nash

Carolyn Pope

Diane Davis

Deb Kamrad

Charlie Johnston

Alex Smith

Chris Johnson
Malacrida/ Snyder
Karen Shusterman
D. Bort/C. Cook
Jill Gardner

Monica lonescu
Jan Stone

D. Davis/J. Thomas
Jamieson Thomas
Jill Gardner

John Vorhies

Juan Carlos Rivero
Chuck Cook

Deb Davis

Dione Sturd
Carolyn Pope

Laura Zuczek
Monica lonescu
Dan Bort

Dennis Hendrickson

D. Bort/C. Cook
Carolyn Pope

Juan Carlos Rivero
R. Thomas/R. Stone
Davis/ Riordan/ Thom as
Schumacher/ Ratajczyk
Laura Zuczek

Ruth Stone

Deb Chute

Raye Thomas
Charlie Johnston
Sheilagh Mulderig
Dennis Hendrickson
John Vorhies
Chuck Cook

Kate Newman

B. Schumacher/ J.
Rivero

Mile High RC

P. King/ J. Rivero
John Vorhies

Deb Davis

Jamieson Thomas
Ruth Stone

Deb Davis

Peter King

Dan Bort

Dione Sturd
Carolyn Pope

Mile High RC

D. Riordan/D. Davis
Bob Schumacher

Jill Gardner

D. Lee/J. Vorhies/
D.Bort

Chuck Cook
Sheilagh Mulderig
Mile High RC

Dione Sturd

Deb Chute

Dennis Hendrickson
Jamieson Thomas
Dan Bort
Jacksonville RC

Dione Sturd

Mac Nash

Ruth Stone

G. Malacrida/ K.
Newman

D. Bort/C. Cook
Bob Schumacher

Raye Thomas

G. Malacrida/ K.
Newman

Juan Carlos Rivero
John Vorhies
Carolyn Pope
Jacksonville RC

Jill Gardner

Sheilagh Mulderig
Deb Chute

D. Davis/J. Thomas
Debra Stoner

Chuck Cook

Dave Lee

Dennis Hendrickson

D. Davis/J. Thomas
Diane Davis

Dave Lee

Wayne Lysobey
Chris Johnson

Charlie Kanieski
Mac Nash

Deb Davis

Deb Davis

Davis/ Riordan

Deb Davis

Dione Sturd
Dione Sturd
Dione Sturd

Dan Bort

Charlie Johnston

Dan Bort

Robin Pike

Dave Lee

OAR- Keller, Zachem
OAR- Keller

OAR- Horton

OAR

Ron Iverson

Ron Iverson

Greg Huetinck
Peter King

Juan Carlos Rivero
Dan Bort

Steve Maynard-Moody
John Vorhies
Laura Zuczek
Laura Zuczek
Imperial/Greene
Hendrickson/Greene
Imperial/ Greene/
Hendrick.

Dan Greene

Laura Imperial

Dione Sturd
Dione Sturd

OAR

OAR

Dennis Hendrickson
Hendrickson/Imperial
Laura Imperial

Mile High RC

Mile High RC
Maryann McCormick
Maryann McCormick
Mile High RC

Dione Sturd
Dione Sturd
John Vorhies
Dave Lee

Laura Zuczek
Ann Cuthbertson
Jackie Snyder

Kati O'Hara

Kate Newman

Anne Strobridge

Place

15th
1st
19th
13th
4th
37th
24th
10th
7th
6th
12th
20th
26th
16th
1st
15th
28th
34th
9th
6th
3rd
21st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
2nd

2nd

1st
1st
1st
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
6th
6th
4th
4th
1st
1st
2nd
2nd

2nd

3rd
3rd
3rd
5th
3rd
4th
5th
5th
4th
3rd
1st
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
5th
5th
6th

2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd

2nd
3rd
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
6th
4th
4th
4th
5th
5th
3rd
1st
10th
12th
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
3rd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st

1st

1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
3rd
1st
1st
2nd

2nd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st
3rd
3rd
2nd
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
1st
3rd
2nd
1st

Event/Category
Head of the Charles/WWomen's Veteran 1x (60+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Veteran 1x (70+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Veteran 1x (60+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Veteran 1x (60+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Veteran 1x (60+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 2x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 2x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 4+ (50+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Veteran 1x (60+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Senior Masters 2x (40+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 1x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 1x (40+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 1x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 1x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 8+ (M. Coaching)
Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 1x (50+)
Head of the Charles/WWomen's Grand Masters 1x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Men's Senior Masters 1x (40+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 1x (40+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 2x (50+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 2x (40+)
Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 1x (40+)
FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's G2x
FISA World Masters Regatta/\Women's E1x & F1x
FISA World Masters Regatta/\Women's A1x
FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's H1x & E8+
FISA World Masters Regatta/WWomen's D2x
FISA World Masters Regatta/\Women's D1x
FISA World Masters Regatta/WWomen's F2x

FISA World Masters Regatta/ Men's Hwt G2-, G2x, MxD8 +,
MxF4 x

FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's C1x

FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's G1x

FISA World Masters Regatta/Mx B2x

FISA World Masters Regatta/WWomen's A1x & B1x

FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's F4+ & G8+

FISA World Masters Regatta/Mx Ad4x & Mx C2x

FISA World Masters Regatta/Mx A2x

FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's G1x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt 4 -
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt G2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F8+ (M. Coaching)
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt C1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open F8+ (M. Coaching)
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D4x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt F2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Women's Lwt C1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx E8+ (Saratoga)

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D4+

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open E4+ (M. Coaching)
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt C1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx F4x (CRI)

USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx G4x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G2 -
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/\Women's Open B4x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt C2x (Jacksonville RC)

USRowing Masters Nationals/\Women's Club D8+

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt C2x (Jacksonville RC)
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D1x

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D1x

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Club C8+ (Saratoga)
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open C1x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt AA1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Women's Lwt A1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx F4+

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D8+

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Club E4x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt F1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open F1x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G4 x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt G1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Women's Lwt G4+ (CRI)
USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open C4+

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Women's Lwt B2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Women's Lwt F4 +
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt H4 x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D8+ (Orlando RC)
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt G1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Club C4+

USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx C2x

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt D1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D8+ (Saratoga)

USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Club C4x (Mile High RC)

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G2 x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt F2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F4+ (M. Coaching)

USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open C4x (Mile High RC)

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt B1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F4+ (M. Coaching)
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt C4 +
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open F2x

USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open B8+ (CRI)
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Women's Lwt E1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D2x

USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx D8+

USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt F2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt F1x
USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt H2x
USRowing Masters Nationals/WWomen's Open D-E 2-

North American Open Water Champs/W OWII and overall

North American Open Water Champs/M OWII

North American Open Water Champs/M OWII

Cromwell Cup/Women's Masters E1x

North American Open Water Champs/Wherry 2x

Midwest Masters Sprints/ Men's Masters Lwt.1x and C-E1x
Charm City Sprints/Women's Masters 1x

Charm City Sprints/Mx 2x

Charm City Sprints/Women's Masters D2x and Mx 4x

Charm City Sprints/Women's Masters 1x

Dallas BLAST/Women's Open 4x

Dallas BLAST/Women's Open 1x

Dallas BLAST/Women's Masters A-B1x

River City Rebellion/Men's 1x

Derby Sweeps and Sculls/Men's Masters 1x Event 11H

Gold Rush Masters/ Men's Masters Lwt G1x, G1x, and 300m
dash

Gold Rush Masters/ Women's Masters Lwt C1x
Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters F1x

Gold Rush Masters/Women's C-D2x

Gold Rush Masters/Women's C1x

Gold Rush Masters/Men's D1x and E2x

Gold Rush Masters/MM A-C4x, WM E4+, WM E-F8+, Mx A-C2x
Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters G1x and Mx 4x

Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters 4x

Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters B-C1x

Florida Masters Regatta/Men's Masters A-B1x

Florida Masters Regatta/Men's Open 1x

Pacific Coast Rowing Championships/Men's Masters G1x

Great Plains Rowing Championships/Men's Masters 1x and 2x
White Rock Sprint Championships/Men's Masters 1x and 2x
White Rock Sprint Championships/Women's Masters 1x

White Rock Sprint Championships/Mx Masters 2x and 4x

Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Mx 2x

Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Men's Masters 2x and 4x

Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Mx 4x

Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Men's Grand Masters 1x
Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/\Women's Masters 1x
Tulsa Route 66 Regatta/W2x, W4x, Mx8+, and Mx4+
Tulsa Route 66 Regatta/\Women's Masters 1x

Covered Bridge Regatta/Women's Masters 8+ #2
Covered Bridge Regatta/Women's Masters 8+ #1

Lanier Sprints/Men's Masters 1x

Lanier Sprints/Mx Masters 4x

Lanier Sprints/WWomen's Masters 1x

San Diego Crew Classic/Women's Club A8+

San Diego Crew Classic/Women's Masters C8+

San Diego Crew Classic/Women's E8+

San Diego Crew Classic/Women's Club 8+

San Diego Crew Classic/Women's E8+

Heart of Texas/ Women's Open 1x, Masters Lwt. AA-C1x
Heart of Texas/Women's Open 4x, AA-B 2x, AA-B4x
Heart of Texas/Men's Masters F-J1x

Heart of Texas/Men's Masters C-J1x

Heart of Texas/Women's Masters C-J1x

Mile High Sprints/Veteran Women 50-59

Mile High Sprints/Veteran Women 50-59

Mile High Sprints/Senior Women 40-49

Mile High Sprints/Senior Women 40-49

Mile High Sprints/Veteran Women Lwt 50-59

Distance
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
3mi
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
Open water
Open water
Open water
1000m
Open water
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1000m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
2000

2000

2000

2000

2000



