	Roylerow Athlete Marcia Steckler	Place 15th	Head of the Charles/Women's Veteran 1x (60+) Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Veteran 1x (70+)	Distance 3mi
10/24/2010 10/24/2010	Dave Lee	1st 19th	Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Veteran 1x (70+) Head of the Charles/Men's Veteran 1x (60+)	3mi 3mi
10/24/2010	Dan Bort Jill Gardner	13th 4th	Head of the Charles/Men's Veteran 1x (60+) Head of the Charles/Women's Veteran 1x (60+)	3mi 3mi
10/24/2010	Mike Griffin John Mason	37th 24th	Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 2x (50+) Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 2x (50+)	3mi 3mi
10/24/2010	Deb Chute Bob Schumacher	10th 7th	Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 4+ (50+) Head of the Charles/Men's Veteran 1x (60+)	3mi 3mi
10/23/2010	Juan Carlos Rivero Deb Davis	6th 12th	Head of the Charles/Men's Senior Masters 2x (40+) Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 1x (50+)	3mi 3mi
10/23/2010 10/23/2010	Lorea Wetten Tom Friel	20th 26th	Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 1x (40+) Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 1x (50+)	3mi 3mi
10/23/2010 10/23/2010	Mac Nash Carolyn Pope	16th 1st	Head of the Charles/Men's Grand Masters 1x (50+) Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 8+ (M. Coaching)	3mi 3mi
10/23/2010	Diane Davis Deb Kamrad	15th 28th	Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 1x (50+) Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 1x (50+)	3mi 3mi
10/23/2010	Charlie Johnston	34th	Head of the Charles/Men's Senior Masters 1x (40+)	3mi
10/23/2010	Alex Smith Chris Johnson	9th 6th	Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 1x (40+) Head of the Charles/Women's Grand Masters 2x (50+)	3mi 3mi
10/23/2010	Malacrida/ Snyder Karen Shusterman	3rd 21st	Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 2x (40+) Head of the Charles/Women's Senior Masters 1x (40+)	3mi 3mi
	D. Bort / C. Cook Jill Gardner	2nd 1st	FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's G2x FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's E1x & F1x	1000m 1000m
	Monica Ionescu Jan Stone	2nd 1st	FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's A1x FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's H1x & E8+	1000m 1000m
	D. Davis/J. Thomas Jamieson Thomas	1st 3rd	FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's D2x FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's D1x	1000m 1000m
9/5/2010	Jill Gardner	2nd	FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's F2x	1000m
	John Vorhies Juan Carlos Rivero	2nd 1st	FISA World Masters Regatta/ Men's Hwt G2-, G2x, MxD8+, MxF4x FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's C1x	1000m
9/5/2010	Chuck Cook Deb Davis	1st	FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's G1x	1000m
9/5/2010	Dione Sturd	1st 3rd	FISA World Masters Regatta/Mx B2x FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's A1x & B1x	1000m 1000m
9/5/2010	Carolyn Pope Laura Zuczek	1st 1st	FISA World Masters Regatta/Women's F4+ & G8+ FISA World Masters Regatta/Mx A4x & Mx C2x	1000m 1000m
	Monica Ionescu Dan Bort	1st 1st	FISA World Masters Regatta/Mx A2x FISA World Masters Regatta/Men's G1x	1000m 1000m
	Dennis Hendrickson D. Bort / C. Cook	1st 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt 4- USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt G2x	1000m 1000m
8/15/2010	Carolyn Pope Juan Carlos Rivero	1st 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F8+ (M. Coaching) USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt C1x	1000m 1000m
8/15/2010	R. Thomas/R. Stone	3rd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F8+ (M. Coaching)	1000m
8/15/2010	Davis/ Riordan/ Thomas Schumacher/ Ratajczyk	3rd 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D4x USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt F2x USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt C1x	1000m 1000m
8/15/2010	Ruth Stone	4th 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt C1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx E8+ (Saratoga)	1000m 1000m
8/15/2010	Deb Chute Raye Thomas	6th 6th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D4+ USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open E4+ (M. Coaching)	1000m 1000m
8/14/2010	Charlie Johnston Sheilagh Mulderig	4th 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt C1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx F4x (CRI)	1000m 1000m
8/14/2010	Dennis Hendrickson John Vorhies	1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx G4x USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G2-	1000m 1000m
8/14/2010	Chuck Cook Kate Newman	2nd 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open B4x	1000m 1000m
	D. Cab	2nd 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt C2x (Jacksonville RC)	1000m
8/14/2010	Mile High RC	3rd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Club D8+	1000m
8/14/2010	P. King/J. Rivero John Vorhies	3rd 3rd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt C2x (Jacksonville RC) USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt G1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Memory Open D1x	1000m 1000m
8/14/2010	Deb Davis Jamieson Thomas	5th 3rd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D1x	1000m 1000m
8/14/2010	Ruth Stone Deb Davis	4th 5th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Club C8+ (Saratoga) USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open C1x	1000m 1000m
	Peter King Dan Bort	5th 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt AA1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt G1x	1000m 1000m
	Dione Sturd Carolyn Pope	3rd 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt A1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx F4+	1000m 1000m
8/13/2010	Mile High RC D. Riordan/D. Davis	3rd 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D8+ USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Club E4x	1000m 1000m
8/13/2010	Bob Schumacher	2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt F1x	1000m
	Jill Gardner D. Lee/ J. Vorhies/ D.Bort	2nd 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F1x USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt G4x	1000m 1000m
8/13/2010	Chuck Cook	1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt G1x	1000m
8/13/2010	Sheilagh Mulderig Mile High RC	2nd 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt G4+ (CRI) USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open C4+	1000m 1000m
	Dione Sturd Deb Chute	2nd 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt B2x USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt F4+	1000m 1000m
	Dennis Hendrickson Jamieson Thomas	2nd 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt H4x USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D8+ (Orlando RC)	1000m 1000m
	Dan Bort Jacksonville RC	2nd 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt G1x USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Club C4+	1000m 1000m
8/13/2010	Dione Sturd Mac Nash	5th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx C2x USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt D1x	1000m 1000m
8/13/2010	Ruth Stone	6th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D8+ (Saratoga)	1000m
	G. Malacrida/ K. Newman D. Bort/ C. Cook	2nd 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Club C4x (Mile High RC) USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt G2x	1000m 1000m
8/12/2010	Bob Schumacher	2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt F2x	1000m
	Raye Thomas G. Malacrida/ K. Newman	2nd 2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F4+ (M. Coaching) USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open C4x (Mile High RC)	1000m 1000m
8/12/2010	Juan Carlos Rivero	2nd	USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Lwt B1x	1000m
8/12/2010	John Vorhies Carolyn Pope	3rd 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt G2x USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F4+ (M. Coaching)	1000m 1000m
	Jacksonville RC Jill Gardner	3rd 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt C4+ USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open F2x	1000m 1000m
	Sheilagh Mulderig Deb Chute	2nd 6th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open B8+ (CRI) USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Lwt E1x	1000m 1000m
	D. Davis/J. Thomas Debra Stoner	4th 4th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D2x USRowing Masters Nationals/Mx D8+	1000m 1000m
8/12/2010	Chuck Cook Dave Lee	4th 5th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Lwt F2x USRowing Masters Nationals/ Men's Hwt F1x	1000m 1000m
8/12/2010	Dennis Hendrickson	5th	USRowing Masters Nationals/Men's Hwt H2x	1000m
6/20/2010	D. Davis/J. Thomas Diane Davis	3rd 1st	USRowing Masters Nationals/Women's Open D-E 2- North American Open Water Champs/W OWII and overall	Open water
6/20/2010	Dave Lee Wayne Lysobey	10th 12th	North American Open Water Champs/M OWII North American Open Water Champs/M OWII	Open water Open water
6/20/2010	Chris Johnson Charlie Kanieski	1st 1st	Cromwell Cup/Women's Masters E1x North American Open Water Champs/Wherry 2x	1000m Open water
	Mac Nash Deb Davis	1st 2nd	Midwest Masters Sprints/Men's Masters Lwt.1x and C-E1x Charm City Sprints/Women's Masters 1x	1000m 1000m
6/19/2010	Deb Davis Davis/ Riordan	1st	Charm City Sprints/Mx 2x Charm City Sprints/Women's Masters D2x and Mx 4x	1000m 1000m
6/19/2010	Deb Davis Dione Sturd	3rd 2nd	Charm City Sprints/Women's Masters 1x Dallas BLAST/Women's Open 4x	1000m 1000m
6/12/2010	Dione Sturd Dione Sturd Dione Sturd	3rd 1st	Dallas BLAST/Women's Open 4x Dallas BLAST/Women's Open 1x Dallas BLAST/Women's Masters A-B1x	1000m 1000m 1000m
6/6/2010	Dan Bort	1st	River City Rebellion/Men's 1x	1000m
	Charlie Johnston Dan Bort	1st	Derby Sweeps and Sculls/Men's Masters 1x Event 11H Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters Lwt G1x, G1x, and 300m	1000m 1000m
5/22/2010	Robin Pike	1st	dash Gold Rush Masters/Women's Masters Lwt C1x Gold Rush Masters (Mon's Masters E1x	1000m
5/22/2010	Dave Lee OAR- Keller, Zachem	2nd 2nd	Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters F1x Gold Rush Masters/Women's C-D2x	1000m 1000m
5/22/2010	OAR- Keller OAR- Horton	3rd 1st	Gold Rush Masters/Women's C1x Gold Rush Masters/Men's D1x and E2x	1000m 1000m
5/22/2010		1st 2nd	Gold Rush Masters/MM A-C4x, WM E4+, WM E-F8+, Mx A-C2x Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters G1x and Mx 4x	1000m 1000m
5/22/2010	Ron Iverson Greg Huetinck	1st 3rd	Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters 4x Gold Rush Masters/Men's Masters B-C1x	1000m 1000m
5/15/2010	Peter King Juan Carlos Rivero	2nd 2nd	Florida Masters Regatta/Men's Masters A-B1x Florida Masters Regatta/Men's Open 1x	1000m 1000m
5/15/2010	Dan Bort	1st	Pacific Coast Rowing Championships/Men's Masters G1x	1000m
5/1/2010	Steve Maynard-Moody John Vorhies	2nd 1st	Great Plains Rowing Championships/Men's Masters 1x and 2x White Rock Sprint Championships/Men's Masters 1x and 2x White Rock Sprint Championships/Memorie Masters 1x	1000m 1000m
5/1/2010	Laura Zuczek Laura Zuczek	3rd 1st	White Rock Sprint Championships/Women's Masters 1x White Rock Sprint Championships/Mx Masters 2x and 4x	1000m 1000m
4/25/2010	Imperial/Greene Hendrickson/Greene	1st 2nd	Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Mx 2x Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Men's Masters 2x and 4x	1000m 1000m
	Imporial/Croops/	2nd	Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Mx 4x	1000m
4/25/2010	Dan Greene Laura Imperial	1st 1st	Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Men's Grand Masters 1x Oak Ridge Dogwood Invitational/Women's Masters 1x	1000m 1000m
4/17/2010	Dione Sturd Dione Sturd	1st	Tulsa Route 66 Regatta/W2x, W4x, Mx8+, and Mx4+	1000m 1000m
4/10/2010	OAR	2nd 1st	Tulsa Route 66 Regatta/Women's Masters 1x Covered Bridge Regatta/Women's Masters 8+ #2 Covered Bridge Regatta/Women's Masters 8+ #1	1000m
	Dennis Hendrickson	2nd 3rd	Covered Bridge Regatta/Women's Masters 8+ #1 Lanier Sprints/Men's Masters 1x	1000m 1000m
	Hendrickson/Imperial Laura Imperial	2nd 2nd	Lanier Sprints/Mx Masters 4x Lanier Sprints/Women's Masters 1x	1000m 1000m
	Mile High RC Mile High RC	3rd 2nd	San Diego Crew Classic/Women's Club A8+ San Diego Crew Classic/Women's Masters C8+	2000m 2000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010	-	1st	San Diego Crew Classic/Women's E8+	2000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010 3/27/2010 3/26/2010	Maryann McCormick	3rd	San Diego Crew Classic/Women's Club 8+ San Diego Crew Classic/Women's E8+	2000m 2000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010 3/27/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010	Maryann McCormick Mile High RC	3rd		1000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010 3/27/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/6/2010	Maryann McCormick	3rd 2nd 1st	Heart of Texas/Women's Open 1x, Masters Lwt. AA-C1x Heart of Texas/Women's Open 4x, AA-B 2x, AA-B4x	1000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010 3/27/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010	Maryann McCormick Mile High RC Dione Sturd	2nd	·	1000m 1000m 1000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010 3/27/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010	Maryann McCormick Mile High RC Dione Sturd Dione Sturd John Vorhies Dave Lee Laura Zuczek	2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 2nd	Heart of Texas/Women's Open 4x, AA-B 2x, AA-B4x Heart of Texas/Men's Masters F-J1x Heart of Texas/Men's Masters C-J1x Heart of Texas/Women's Masters C-J1x	1000m 1000m 1000m
3/28/2010 3/27/2010 3/27/2010 3/26/2010 3/26/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 3/6/2010 1/29/2010 1/29/2010	Maryann McCormick Mile High RC Dione Sturd Dione Sturd John Vorhies Dave Lee	2nd 1st 2nd 2nd	Heart of Texas/Women's Open 4x, AA-B 2x, AA-B4x Heart of Texas/Men's Masters F-J1x Heart of Texas/Men's Masters C-J1x	1000m 1000m